


SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 21S.0133, 21S.0603 & 40.2.2**
 Location Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including Toll Facilities of I-77 & the Monroe Expressway
 Type of Work Fully-Operated Equipment for Snow and Ice Control (Single-Axle Trucks) Contract F
 Contract No. MJ00046
 County: Mecklenburg, Cabarrus & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.		L & M Construction of Blairs LLC		DanGrady Company LLC		Turf-Builders, Inc.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0	SP	Outfitting Fee*—Single-Axle Truck	5.0	EA			\$41,250.00	\$ 206,250.00	\$42,400.00	\$ 212,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$ 192,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 325,000.00
2	0	SP	Outfitting Fee* – Global Positioning System (GPS)	6.0	EA			\$800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$950.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	0	SP	Global Positioning System Monitoring (Per Year)	6.0	EA			\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$550.00	\$ 3,300.00
4	0	SP	Truck w/Driver	500.0	HR			\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 72,500.00
5	0	SP	Hourly Training Contractor's Forces	200.0	HR			\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00
BID TOTALS						\$356,800.00		\$ 293,850.00		\$ 300,500.00		\$ 335,300.00		\$ 409,600.00	

DocuSigned by:

 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...